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Bus B08 Lo Marcoleta - Mall Plaza Norte Go to website

Direction
Pb541-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero 
— Pb1047-El Guanaco Norte / esq. Santa Marta de H.

43 stops

Open route schedule

Pb541-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

Pb534-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen

Pb574-San Luis / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pb623-San Luis / esq. Las Garzas

Pb1032-Las Garzas / esq. San Luis

Pb624-San Luis / esq. Calle B

Pb625-San Luis / esq. Calle A

Pb626-San Luis / esq. Toconao

Pb627-San Luis / esq. Toconce

Pb628-San Luis / esq. Las Petunias

Pb629-San Luis / esq. Gral. San Martín

Pb404-José F. Vergara / esq. Los Carrera

Pb405-Parada 3 / Plaza Quilicura

Pb406-Parada 4 / (M) Plaza Quilicura

Pb1916-Parada 1 / Arturo Prat - Manuel A. Matta

Pb631-Ramón Rosales / esq. Canutillar

Pb632-Ramón Rosales / esq. Humberto Caro

Pb633-Ramón Rosales / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pb634-Ramón Rosales / esq. 4 Oriente

Pb635-Ramón Rosales / esq. Lo Campino

Pb591-Lo Campino / esq. Limarí

Route schedule
Pb541-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero 
— Pb1047-El Guanaco Norte / esq. Santa Marta de H.

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb541-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús 
Obrero

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Pb532-Lo Campino / esq. Carampangue

PB1033-Carampangue / esq. La Conquista

PB1034-Carampangue / esq. Sen. Jaime Guzmán

Pb448-Parada 1 / (M) Ferrocarril

Pb416-Parada / Fundición Quinta

Pb417-Av. Edo. Frei Montalva / esq. Av. Card. José Mª 
Caro

PB999-Panamericana Norte / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pb447-Parada / Panamerica Norte Altura del 6100

Pb503-Parada / Barrio Industrial El Cortijo

Pb1000-Parada 5 / (M) Los Libertadores

Pb505-Parada / Pasarela Albany

Pb506-Parada / Mall Plaza Norte

Pb507-Parada / Pasarela Versalles

PB1862-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Isabel Carrera

Pb1035-Pedro Fontova / esq. Santa Elena de H.

Pb1036-Parada / Punta Nogales

Pb1037-Pedro Fontova / esq. Avenida El Sauce

Pb1038-Pedro Fontova / esq. Caciques Ch.-Sur

Pb1039-Pedro Fontova / esq. Caciques Ch.-Norte

Pb1040-Pedro Fontova / esq. El Guanaco-Norte

Pb1046-El Guanaco Norte / esq. Del Manantial

Pb1047-El Guanaco Norte / esq. Santa Marta de H.



Direction
Pb1574-Santa Marta de H. / esq. El Guanaco-Norte — 
Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

35 stops

Open route schedule

Pb1574-Santa Marta de H. / esq. El Guanaco-Norte

Pb1049-El Guanaco Norte / esq. De la Vertiente

Pb1052-Pedro Fontova / esq. Alberto Undurraga

Pb1053-Pedro Fontova / esq. Pasaje H

Pb1054-Pedro Fontova / esq. Las Puertas

Pb1055-Parada / Punta Nogales

Pb907-Pedro Fontova / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pb516-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Los Libertadores

Pb517-Parada / Mall Plaza Norte

Pb185-Parada / Pasarela Albany

PB1981-Parada 3 / Andén (M) Los Libertadores

Pb519-Parada / Barrio Industrial El Cortijo

PB1056-Carampangue / esq. La Conquista

PB1057-Carampangue / esq. La Conquista

PB1058-Carampangue / esq. Lo Campino

Pb467-Lo Campino / esq. Ramón Rosales

Pb636-Ramón Rosales / esq. 4 Oriente

Pb637-Ramón Rosales / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pb638-Ramón Rosales / esq. Humberto Caro

Pb639-Ramón Rosales / esq. Chicago

Pb640-Ramón Rosales / esq. Arturo Prat

Pb1720-Arturo Prat / esq. Guard. Riquelme

Pb1669-Parada 2 / Plaza Quilicura

Pb458-José F. Vergara / esq. Los Carrera

Route schedule
Pb1574-Santa Marta de H. / esq. El Guanaco-Norte — 
Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb1574-Santa Marta de H. / esq. El Guana-
co-Norte

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Pb459-José F. Vergara / esq. Gral. San Martín

Pb641-San Luis / esq. San Lucas

Pb642-San Luis / esq. Toconce

Pb1059-San Luis / esq. Psje. San Ricardo

Pb643-San Luis / esq. Volcán Llaima

Pb644-San Luis / esq. Volcán Villarrica

Pb645-San Luis / esq. Las Garzas

Pb646-San Luis / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pb599-San Luis / esq. Av. Lo Marcoleta

Pb568-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen

Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

B08 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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